Singing Dragons First & Last Name

Choir Questionnaire
2022-2023 Teacher & Grade

1. Write a paragraph telling why you want to be in choir (at least 4 sentences.)

2. Mark each item below which you believe is a fair expectation for choir members. (Mark all that apply.)
No talking during rehearsal. _____Arrive on time.
Sing when the choir is singing. Be in uniform for concerts.
Must have an excellent singing voice.

Love every song we sing.

No more than 3 absences. Attend all performances.

3. Mark each item below which you believe is a good excuse to miss choir. (Mark all that apply.)

I forgot. _____T'have a doctor’s appointment.
____ There was a death in the family. 1 didn’t set my alarm.
___Twassick, but came to school. My mom didn’t wake me up.
_ Twastired. _____Tdidn’t want to come.
My friend’s not coming. __ T'wassick and missed school, too.

I didn’t have transportation.

I, give permission for my child to participate in

(Parent’s Signature)

Singing Dragons Choir. I will provide transportation each scheduled Thursday at 7:25 am and insure my
singer makes it to all performances, except in case of illness or a family emergency, in which case, I will
email or call Mrs. Brown in advance. donnabrown@wsdr4.org or 636-887-3898, ext. 51238
RETURN THIS SHEET to Mrs. Brown BY THURSDAY 9/22/2022!! :-)


mailto:donnabrown@wsdr4.org

Sept. 29

Oct. 6
Oct. 13
Oct. 20
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Nov. 17
Dec. 1
Dec. 8
Dec. 12
Dec. 15

Dec. 20

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Tuesday

SINGING DRAGONS CHOIR
First Semester Schedule (as of today)

7:25 am

7:25 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
6:00 pm
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
6:45 pm
7:25 am

8:15 am

2022-2023

Rehearsal in the Music Room
Parents, do not release your child from your car until
you see me open the building door near my
classroom and the gym.

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Timberland Young Voices Showcase (more info to follow)

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Holiday Night Lights Walk-Through (more info coming)

Rehearsal in the Music Room

Carol in the Halls of SCE (more info later)

I will give you another copy of this, but I wanted you to know what you were committing to. We will
resume rehearsals after the Winter Break and have a concert on the calendar on April 13th.



