Singing Dragons Choir Questionnaire 2022-2023

First & Last Name	

2022-2023	Teacher & Grade
1. Write a paragraph telling why you	want to be in choir (at least <u>4</u> sentences.)
	believe is a fair expectation for choir members. (Mark all that apply.)
No talking during rehearsal.	Arrive on time.
Sing when the choir is singing.	Be in uniform for concerts.
Must have an excellent singing	g voice Love every song we sing.
No more than 3 absences.	Attend all performances.
3. Mark each item below which you b	believe is a good excuse to miss choir. (Mark all that apply.)
I forgot.	I have a doctor's appointment.
There was a death in the family	y I didn't set my alarm.
I was sick, but came to school.	My mom didn't wake me up.
I was tired.	I didn't want to come.
My friend's not coming.	I was sick and missed school, too.
I didn't have transportation.	
	give permission for my child to participate in
(Parent's Signature)	

Singing Dragons Choir. I will provide transportation each scheduled Thursday at 7:25 am and insure my singer makes it to all performances, except in case of illness or a family emergency, in which case, I will email or call Mrs. Brown in advance. donnabrown@wsdr4.org or 636-887-3898, ext. 51238

RETURN THIS SHEET to Mrs. Brown BY THURSDAY 9/22/2022!! :-)

SINGING DRAGONS CHOIR First Semester Schedule (as of today) 2022-2023

Sept. 29	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room Parents, do not release your child from your car until you see me open the building door near my classroom and the gym.
Oct. 6	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Oct. 13	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Oct. 20	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Oct. 20	Thursday	6:00 pm	Timberland Young Voices Showcase (more info to follow)
Nov. 3	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Nov. 10	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Nov. 17	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Dec. 1	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Dec. 8	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Dec. 12	Monday	6:45 pm	Holiday Night Lights Walk-Through (more info coming)
Dec. 15	Thursday	7:25 am	Rehearsal in the Music Room
Dec. 20	Tuesday	8:15 am	Carol in the Halls of SCE (more info later)

I will give you another copy of this, but I wanted you to know what you were committing to. We will resume rehearsals after the Winter Break and have a concert on the calendar on April 13th.